

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I80-3(185)113 Project Name: I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 & I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: MULTIPLE CONCRETE ENTERPRISES, INC. 2231 NO. RULON WHITE BLVD. OGDEN,UT 84404		12/08/2015 Bidder: GREENES INC 1065 WEST 750 SOUTH WOODS CROSS,UT 84087		Page 1 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	00830001U	On the Job Training	100	Hour	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	
2	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	158,090.00	158,090.00	247,000.00	247,000.00	242,682.93	242,682.93	
3	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,048.00	3,048.00	
4	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	85,360.00	85,360.00	148,500.00	148,500.00	164,634.15	164,634.15	
5	01557000*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	82,500.00	82,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	67,073.17	67,073.17	
6	02741005P	Relief Joint	290	sq ft	20.00	5,800.00	62.71	18,185.90	44.36	12,864.40	
7	02751001*	Concrete Partial Depth Repair	2172	sq ft	49.50	107,514.00	86.30	187,443.60	82.09	178,299.48	
8	02751002*	Concrete Crack Repair	5400	ft	6.00	32,400.00	14.94	80,676.00	14.21	76,734.00	
9	02752001P	Pavecut	439	ft	8.00	3,512.00	22.77	9,996.03	21.66	9,508.74	
10	02753001P	Full Depth Slab Replacement	300	sq yd	200.00	60,000.00	139.53	41,859.00	132.72	39,816.00	
11	02765005P	Grooved-in Pavement Marking Paint	1788	gal	84.00	150,192.00	45.50	81,354.00	55.49	99,216.12	
12	02765006P	Grooved-in Pavement Marking Paint	302	gal	65.00	19,630.00	44.50	13,439.00	54.27	16,389.54	
		(Black, no Beads)									
13	02768010P	Grooved-in Pavement Message (Pref	13	Each	400.00	5,200.00	245.00	3,185.00	298.78	3,884.14	
		ormed Thermoplastic)									
14	02768011P	Grooved-in Pavement Message (Pref	219	ft	26.00	5,694.00	14.00	3,066.00	17.07	3,738.33	
		ormed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Cr									
		osswalks - 12 inch)									
15	02981001P	Grinding Pavement	310600	sq yd	4.30	1,335,580.00	4.50	1,397,700.00	4.71	1,462,926.00	
16	03152005P	Concrete Joint Control	1	Lump	112,521.00	112,521.00	123,720.00	123,720.00	123,414.63	123,414.63	
17	13591001P	Traffic Monitoring Detector Loop	66	Each	1,650.00	108,900.00	1,205.02	79,531.32	1,469.54	96,989.64	
		(Contingency)									
18	13592001P	Installation of State Furnished R	3	Each	1,500.00	4,500.00	800.25	2,400.75	975.91	2,927.73	
		adar Equipment									
Subtotal						2,282,393.00		2,452,056.60		2,605,147.00	
40 - SIGNING											
19	02891008P	Sign Type A-2, 18 inch X 18 inc	1	Each	48.03	48.03	158.25	158.25	94.60	94.60	
		h									
20	028910103	Sign Type A-2, 24 inch x 24 inch	1	Each	86.34	86.34	181.46	181.46	133.01	133.01	
21	02891011P	Sign Type A-2, 42 inch X 30 inc	3	Each	145.00	435.00	286.01	858.03	299.54	898.62	
		h									
22	028910125	Sign Type A-2, 48 inch X 48 inc	1	Each	410.22	410.22	429.81	429.81	485.96	485.96	
		h									
23	02891028P	Remount Sign Less Than 20 Square	5	Each	120.76	603.80	124.79	623.95	158.15	790.75	
		Feet									
24	02891029P	Remount Sign Greater Than or Equa	1	Each	509.10	509.10	249.57	249.57	746.04	746.04	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I80-3(185)113 Project Name: I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 & I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: MULTIPLE CONCRETE ENTERPRISES, INC. 2231 NO. RULON WHITE BLVD. OGDEN,UT 84404		12/08/2015 Bidder: GREENES INC 1065 WEST 750 SOUTH WOODS CROSS,UT 84087	Page 2 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		I to 20 Square Feet								
	25	028910320 Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	10	Each	322.94	3,229.40	393.15	3,931.50	470.94	4,709.40
	26	028910365 Sign Post P3	10	Each	113.10	1,131.00	145.74	1,457.40	272.81	2,728.10
		Subtotal				6,452.89		7,889.97		10,586.48
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
	27	00221000* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Cal d	55 Cal d	86,350.00	60 Cal d	94,200.00	75 Cal d	117,750.00
		Subtotal				86,350.00		94,200.00		117,750.00
A(Contract Amount):						2,288,845.89		2,459,946.57		2,615,733.48
Innovative Contracting:						86,350		94,200		117,750
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						2,375,195.89		2,554,146.57		2,733,483.48
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								107.48 %		114.28 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I80-3(185)113 Project Name: I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 & I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: PENHALL COMPANY 2449 S CONSTITUTION BLVD SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84119		12/08/2015	Page 3 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	00830001U	On the Job Training	100	Hour	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00		
2	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	158,090.00	158,090.00	273,000.00	273,000.00		
3	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,600.00	2,600.00		
4	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	85,360.00	85,360.00	320,000.00	320,000.00		
5	01557000*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	82,500.00	82,500.00	27,000.00	27,000.00		
6	02741005P	Relief Joint	290	sq ft	20.00	5,800.00	130.00	37,700.00		
7	02751001*	Concrete Partial Depth Repair	2172	sq ft	49.50	107,514.00	72.00	156,384.00		
8	02751002*	Concrete Crack Repair	5400	ft	6.00	32,400.00	15.00	81,000.00		
9	02752001P	Pavecut	439	ft	8.00	3,512.00	6.00	2,634.00		
10	02753001P	Full Depth Slab Replacement	300	sq yd	200.00	60,000.00	300.00	90,000.00		
11	02765005P	Grooved-in Pavement Marking Paint	1788	gal	84.00	150,192.00	60.00	107,280.00		
12	02765006P	Grooved-in Pavement Marking Paint	302	gal	65.00	19,630.00	60.00	18,120.00		
		(Black, no Beads)								
13	02768010P	Grooved-in Pavement Message (Pref	13	Each	400.00	5,200.00	320.00	4,160.00		
		ormed Thermoplastic)								
14	02768011P	Grooved-in Pavement Message (Pref	219	ft	26.00	5,694.00	18.00	3,942.00		
		ormed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Cr								
		osswalks - 12 inch)								
15	02981001P	Grinding Pavement	310600	sq yd	4.30	1,335,580.00	4.93	1,531,258.00		
16	03152005P	Concrete Joint Control	1	Lump	112,521.00	112,521.00	110,000.00	110,000.00		
17	13591001P	Traffic Monitoring Detector Loop	66	Each	1,650.00	108,900.00	1,150.00	75,900.00		
		(Contingency)								
18	13592001P	Installation of State Furnished R	3	Each	1,500.00	4,500.00	2,400.00	7,200.00		
		adar Equipment								
Subtotal						2,282,393.00		2,849,178.00		
40 - SIGNING										
19	02891008P	Sign Type A-2, 18 inch X 18 inc	1	Each	48.03	48.03	34.00	34.00		
		h								
20	028910103	Sign Type A-2, 24 inch x 24 inch	1	Each	86.34	86.34	60.00	60.00		
21	02891011P	Sign Type A-2, 42 inch X 30 inc	3	Each	145.00	435.00	190.00	570.00		
		h								
22	028910125	Sign Type A-2, 48 inch X 48 inc	1	Each	410.22	410.22	335.00	335.00		
		h								
23	02891028P	Remount Sign Less Than 20 Square	5	Each	120.76	603.80	234.00	1,170.00		
		Feet								
24	02891029P	Remount Sign Greater Than or Equa	1	Each	509.10	509.10	470.00	470.00		

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I80-3(185)113 Project Name: I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 & I-80; MP 112.80 - 117.86 Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: PENHALL COMPANY 2449 S CONSTITUTION BLVD SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84119		12/08/2015	Page 4 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		I to 20 Square Feet								
	25	028910320 Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	10	Each	322.94	3,229.40	520.00	5,200.00		
	26	028910365 Sign Post P3	10	Each	113.10	1,131.00	107.00	1,070.00		
		Subtotal				6,452.89		8,909.00		
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
	27	00221000* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Cal d	55 Cal d	86,350.00	75 Cal d	117,750.00		
		Subtotal				86,350.00		117,750.00		
A(Contract Amount):						2,288,845.89		2,858,087.00		
Innovative Contracting:						86,350		117,750		
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						2,375,195.89		2,975,837.00		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								124.87 %		